Quality Indicator (QI)

ICT

0l

Quality
Indicator (QI)

25 15

Ql
26

WG

WG

28

WG

27

15
29

-79 -




WG

30

WEB

WG

ICT

10

2019

3

5

16

WG

30
3D-CRT/IMRT/

3D-CRT/IMRT/

100

30

ICT

- 80 -



30

36

32
11 15

32

WG
4
15
36
ICT
9
23 D
29
WG
6
2
2 ICT
2019

Ql
1
15
32 22
3 15 10
4
13
WG
2

-81 -



WG

WG

ICT

Ql

0l

D

Indicator

61
2019

11

16

Quality

-82 -



WG

-83 -



o]

QoL
HPS CLS
11
CRC
ALL
AYA
30
15
100

6

-84 -



10

32

31

30
26

22

15
14
13

-85-



